SBR10U300CT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number SBR10U300CT-DG
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Manufacturer Product Number SBR10U300CT
Description DIODE ARR SBR 300V 5A TO220-3
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode 300 V 5A Thro
ugh Hole TO-220-3

 TO220AB – 1.85 grams (Approximate)
 ITO220AB, ITO220AB (Type E) – 1.65 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 4 and 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
Pb  SBR10U300CT TO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Green  SBR10U300CT-G (NRND) (Note 6) TO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Pb  SBR10U300CTFP ITO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Green  SBR10U300CTFP-G ITO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Pb  SBR10U300CTFP-JT ITO220AB (Type E) 50 Pieces/Tube
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
 Lead-free.
 3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and